—_

© © N o A W N

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Position Other Positions Held
Assistant City Manager

Building Official/ NIS Manager

Senior Planner

Management Analyst

Assistant Planner

Permit Center Coordinator

Executive Assistant

Management Assistant

Neighborhood Improvement
Services Officer

Building Inspector
Economic Development Manager

Neighborhood Improvement
Services Officer

Administrative Assistant Il
Planning Manager

Management Specialist

Planning Manager

Economic Development Manager
Planning Intern

Assistant Planner

Building Inspector
Administrative Assistant Il

Neighborhood Improvement
Services Manager

City

San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel

San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel

San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel
San Gabriel

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages
$198,851
$131,352
$94,763
$85,449
$75,484
$73,052
$66,456
$65,138
$62,332

$59,876
$59,130
$56,602

$49,967
$44,345
$27,008
$23,593
$15,969
$15,027
$13,591
$2,474
$1,109
$23



