	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant City Manager		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$198,851
2.	Building Official/ NIS Manager		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$131,352
3.	Senior Planner		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$94,763
4.	Management Analyst		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$85,449
5.	Assistant Planner		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$75,484
6.	Permit Center Coordinator		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$73,052
7.	Executive Assistant		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$66,456
8.	Management Assistant		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$65,138
9.	Neighborhood Improvement Services Officer		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$62,332
10.	Building Inspector		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$59,876
11.	Economic Development Manager		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$59,130
12.	Neighborhood Improvement Services Officer		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$56,602
13.	Administrative Assistant II		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$49,967
14.	Planning Manager		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$44,345
15.	Management Specialist		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$27,008
16.	Planning Manager		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$23,593
17.	Economic Development Manager		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$15,969
18.	Planning Intern		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$15,027
19.	Assistant Planner		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$13,591
20.	Building Inspector		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$2,474
21.	Administrative Assistant II		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$1,109
22.	Neighborhood Improvement Services Manager		San Gabriel	Community Development	\$23